


Electrical performance (STC) 

*Measuring tolerance: ±3%.

TEMPERATURE RATINGS MAXIMUM RATINGS

DIMENSIONS OF PV MODULE(mm)
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Maximum Power (Pmax)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Maximum Power Current (Imp)

Open-circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short-circuit Current (Isc)

Module E�ciency(%)

335

34.35

9.76

41.16

10.05 

19.91%

340

34.64

9.81

41.37

10.12 

20.21%

345

34.91

9.88

41.55

10.19 

20.51%

350

35.26

9.92

41.74

10.26 

20.81%

Maximum Power (Pmax)

Maximum Power Voltage (Vmp)

Maximum Power Current (Imp)

Open-circuit Voltage (Voc)

Short-circuit Current (Isc)

248

34.10

7.27 

37.93 

8.30

252

34.41

7.33

38.18

8.36

258

34.88 

7.40

38.33

 8.43  

263

35.08 

7.50

38.48 

8.50

ELECTRICAL DATA (NMOT) 

MECHANICAL DATA

WARRANTY PACKAGING CONFIGURATION

Solar Cells

Cell Orientation

Module Dimensions

Weight

Glass

Encapsulant Material

Backsheet

Frame

J-Box

Output Cables (Including Connector)

Connector

Monocrystalline

120 [2 x (10x 6) ]

1689*996*35mm   

18.7kg

3.2mm (0.13 inches), High Transmission, AR Coated Heat Strengthened Glass 

EVA 

White 

35 mm (1.38 inches)    Anodized Aluminium Alloy

IP68

Photovoltaic Technology Cable 4.0mm2 (0.006 inches2),Length:300mm

MC4/MC4 Compatible

NMOT(NominalModule Operating Temperature)

Temperature Coe�cient of PMAx 

Temperature Coe�cient of Voc 

Temperature Coe�cient of Isc

45℃(±2℃)

-0.35%/℃

-0.272%/℃

+0.044%/℃

Operational Temperature

Maximum System Voltage

Maximum rated current series 

-40℃~+85℃

1000V  DC (IEC)

1500V  DC (IEC)

20A

12 year Product Workmanship Warranty

25 year Power Warranty

Modules per box: 30pieces

Container: 896 pieces

Power the clean world
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Current-Voltage Curve(335W)
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